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This is a true and accurate copy of the Official Zoning Map of the City of Cookeville, Tennessee
as adopted by Ordinance Number O01 - 11 -15 on December 20, 2001 and amended by Ordinance Numbers :

MS

MS

1ST ST E
1ST ST W
2ND ST E
2ND ST W
3RD ST E
3RD ST W
4TH ST E
4TH ST W
5TH ST W
6TH ST E
6TH ST W
7TH ST E
7TH ST W
8TH ST E
8TH ST W
9TH ST E
9TH ST W
10TH ST E
11TH ST E
12TH ST E
12TH ST W
13TH ST E
13TH ST W
14TH ST E
14TH ST W
15TH ST E
16TH ST E
17TH ST E
17TH ST W
18TH ST E
20TH ST E
21ST ST E
22ND ST E
ACADEMY RD
ALBERTA AVE
ALLEN AVE
ALPINE ST
ANDOVER CT
APPLE VALLEY CT
APPLE VALLEY DR
ARMSTRONG AVE
ARTHUR DR
ASH AVE
ASHWOOD DR
AUDREY PL
AUTUMN AVE
AVERY PL
BAKER ST
BARNES DR
BARON CT
BARRET DR
BATES DR
BATTLEFIELD RD
BAY VIEW DR
BEAM AVE
BEECHER BLV
BENNETT RD
BENNIE DR
BIG OAK DR
BIG SPRINGS CIR
BILBREY AVE
BILBREY PARK DR
BILL SMITH RD
BIRDIE CT
BLACKWELL PAR
BLACKWELL RD
BLAINE AVE
BLAKE CIR
BOATMAN ST
BOB BULLOCK RD
BOBBY NICHOLS DR
BOB WHITE CIR
BOHANNON AVE
BORDEN ST E
BORDEN ST W
BOUTON BND
BOWSER RD
BOXWOOD LN
BOYD FARRIS RD
BOYD LN
BOYD ST
BRADFORD TRC
BRADLEY DR
BRANDON DR
BRASWELL AVE
BRAY DR
BREEDING AVE
BREEN LN
BRIARGATE WAY
BRIARWOOD DR
BRIDLE PAT
BROAD ST E
BROAD ST W
BROOKDALE AVE
BROOKFIELD DR

N-16
N-16
N-16
N-16
N-17
N-16
N-16 N-17
N-15 N-16
N-15 N-16
N-16 N-17
N-15 N-16
N-16
N-15 N-16
N-16
M-15 M-16
M-16
M-15 M-16
M-16 M-18
M-16 M-17
M-16 M-17
M-15 M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16 M-17
M-16
M-16
M-16
L-16
L-17
L-17
L-17
Q-12
N-16
M-16
K-16
N-18
O-14
P-14
N-16
P-16
N-16
P-15
S-15
M-16
O-17
K-16 L-16
M-18
O-16
O-16
O-17
S-16
T-17
M-15
L-18
Q-12
M-18
L-16
L-16
M-18
M-18
P-14 P-15
L-18
S-17
S-17
M-18
M-16
P-16
T-16
L-18
S-16
O-17
O-16
O-16
L-16
L-17 L-18
N-18
R-17 S-17
S-17
N-16
O-15
M-17
M-16
M-15 N-15
P-15
M-17 N-17
R-15
N-18
M-15
M-15
N-16 N-17 N-18
M-14 N-15 N-16
R-15
L-17

BROWN AVE
BROWN'S MILL RD
BRYANT AVE
BRYCE DR
BUCK AVE
BUCK MOUNTAIN RD
BUCKINGHAM PL
BUENA VISTA CIR
BUFFALO VALLEY RD
BUNKER HILL RD
BURTON LN
BUSH RD
BYBEE AVE
BYRNE AVE
C C CAMP RD
CAMBRIDGE CT
CAMPBELL DR
CANDANCE DR
CANDYLAND DR
CANE CREEK RD
CANTER LN
CANTERBURY DR
CAPSHAW DR
CARDINAL ST
CARLEN DR
CAROL LN
CAROLINA AVE
CARR AVE
CARVER ST
CASTLE DR
CAVALIER DR
CEDAR AVE N
CEDAR AVE S
CEDAR HILLS DR
CENTER CT
CHAD LN
CHARLES ST
CHARLESTON DR
CHATTSWORTH BLV
CHERRYAVE
CHESTNUT AVE
CHOCOLATE DR
CHOATE CEMETERY RD
CHOTE ST
CHRISTMAS LN
CHURCH AVE
CINDERELLA DR
CIRCLE DR
CLARENCE CARTER RD
CLARK AVE
CLAY AVE
CLIFF LN
CLOVER AVE
CLOVER HILL DR
COFFELT AVE
COLUMBIA ST
COMMERCE AVE
CONCORD DR
CONSTITUTION CT
CONTRABAND LN
COOKE ST
COPPERFIELD DR
CORA RD
COUGAR LN
COUNTRY CLUB CT
COUNTRY CLUB PL
COUNTRY CLUB RD
COUNTY FARM RD
COUNTY SERVICES DR
CRAIGHEAD DR
CREEKWOOD DR
CRESCENT DR
CRESCENT SPRING LN
CRESTWOOD DR
CRESTWOOD DR N
CROCKETT AVE
CROWN WAY
CRYSTAL CT
CUMBER LN
CYPRESS AVE
DACCO DR
DACCO-FLEETGUARD RD
DACCO QUARRY RD
DAKOTA AVE
DARWIN ST
DAVIDSON AVE
DAVIS AVE
DAVIS RD E
DAVIS RD W
DEERFIELD DR
DEERWOOD CIR
DELLWOOD AVE
DELMAN DR
DENNY RD
DENTON AVE

M-17
R-17
O-15
M-16
M-15 N-15
N-19
L-15 M-15
O-15
O-13  O-15  O-16
Q-16 S-16
O-18
P-13
O-15
L-16 M-16
N-14 O-15
P-18
O-18
S-17
L-18
R-13
O-17
P-14
O-17
P-16
O-17
M-17
M-16
N-15 O-15
N-15
O-18
L-17
N-16
N-16
P-18
M-13
N-17
R-17
O-18
N-18
N-16
N-16
L-18
L-17
P-16
P-14
N-16
M-17
M-17
P-14
N-17
N-15
L-15
O-16
P-16
O-15
N-15
P-16
N-18
M-17
P-15
L-16
M-17
M-14 M-15
O-17
M-17
L-18 M-18
M-18
M-14
P-15
N-16
M-18
M-15 N-15
M-15
M-17
M-17
O-17
L-17
Q-14
N-18
N-15 M-15
R-17
Q-17
Q-19
P-16
O-16 P-16
N-15
N-16
R-16
R-16
M-17
S-16
R-15
M-17
R-15
L-17 N-17

DEPOT ST
DERBY LN
DIXIE AVE N
DIXIE AVE S
DIXIE PARK DR
DIXIE PLAZA DR
DOGWOOD CIR
DORIS DR
DOUGLAS ST
DOVER DR
DOW PL
DOWELL ST
DRY VALLEY RD
DRY VALLEY RD S
DUBOIS RD
DUSTIN LN
DYER AVE
DYER GRIMES RD
EAGLE CT
EAGLES LANDING DR
EARLY LN
EAST RD
EASTGATE CIR
EASTWOOD DR
EATON RD
EDGEROWE CT
EDWIN ST
EIGHTEEN GRAND DR
ELIZABETH AVE
ELK DR
ELLIS AVE
ELM AVE N
ELM AVE S
ELROD AVE
EMILY LN
ENGLAND DR
ENSOR DR
ESSEX CT
ESSEX RD
ESTLE WAY
EVERGREEN PL
EWELL DR
EZRA DR
FAIRBANKS ST
FAIRGROUND ST
FAIRWAY DR
FARLEY AVE
FEDERAL PL
FENTRESS DR
FERGUSON AVE N
FERGUSON AVE S
FERN CIR
FERRELL DR
FIESTA DR
FIRESIDE DR
FISK RD
FITZ LN
FLATT AVE
FLATT CIR
FLATT HOLLOW RD
FLEETGUARD RD
FLEMING AVE
FLINTWOOD AVE
FOREMAN DR
FOREST HILLS DR
FORREST COVE LN
FORREST RD
FOUNTAIN CIR
FOUTCH DR
FOX CHASE CT
FOXRIDGE RD E
FRANKLIN AVE N
FRANKLIN AVE S
FREEDOM AVE
FREEHILL RD
FREEMAN ST
FREEZE ST
FRAIR TUCK LN
FRISBIE LN
GARDEN LN
GARRETT AVE
GAW ST
GENCO DR
GEORGETOWN RD
GIBSON AVE
GLEN ABBEY DR
GLENROSE AVE
GLENWOOD DR
GOODWIN RD
GOOLSBY AVE
GOULD DR
GRAND RIDGE DR
GRANDVIEW DR

N-16
O-18
L-16 M-16 N-16
O-16
P-16
O-16
K-15
M-18
O-17
L-17
N-16
M-17
N-19
O-19
Q-16
R-16
O-16
M-13
L-18
O-15
M-17
M-13
N-18
O-17 O-18
N-13
R-17
P-15
N-18
O-17
S-16
M-15
N-17
O-17
L-17
P-15
Q-17
P-16
R-15
R-15 R-16
O-17
N-18
S-17
S-17
P-16
P-15 P-16
L-18
O-15
N-16
N-15
O-17
O-17
N-18
Q-16
Q-14
M-18 N-18
L-17 M-17 N-17
M-17
M-17
M-17
M-17
Q-17
N-16
R-15
P-15
O-15
K-15
K-15
L-17
O-16
R-16
P-17
M-15 N-16
O-15 O-16
N-15
L-16 K-17
O-17
N-16 N-17
L-15
O-18
N-18 
N-15
N-15
L-18
M-15
N-15
N-18
P-16
M-17
M-15
O-15
Q-14
N-13
O-18

GREENBRIAR LN
GREEN GATE LN
GREENLAND AVE
GRIDER RD
HAMLET AVE
HAMPTON CIR
HAMPTON CT E
HARGIS DR
HAWKINS CRAWFORD RD
HAWTHORN DR
HAYES DR
HAYWOOD DR
HEARTHWOOD CT
HEATHER LN
HELEN CT
HELEN PL
HENLEY DR
HERALD CT
HERITAGE CIR
HERMITAGE AVE
HICKORY AVE N
HIGHLAND AVE
HIGHLANDS PARK BLV
HILL AVE
HILLARY CT
HILLSDALE DR
HILLSIDE DR
HILLWOOD CIR
HILLWOOD DR
HOLDER AVE
HOLLADAY RD
HOLLY AVE
HOMER CARR RD
HORACE LEWIS RD
HUDGENS ST E
HUMBLE DR
HUNTER AVE
HWY 111
IMPERIAL DR
INDEPENDENCE CT
INGLEWOOD DR
INTERSTATE DR
IRIS AVE
IRIS ST
ISOM ST
IVY LN
JACKSON ST E
JACKSON ST W
JAGER DR
JAMES ST
JAMESTOWN CT
JAMESTOWN RD
JAMESTOWN RD S
JEAN CT
JEFFERSON AVE N
JEFFERSON AVE S
JERE WHITSON RD E
JERE WHITSON RD W
JOFF DR
JOHNSON AVE
JOHNSON DR
J S BREEDLOVE DR
JULIA DR
KACIE AVE
KENWAY ST
KING ST
KIRBY LN
LAKE CREST CIR
LAKE VILLA CIR
LANE AVE
LANGFORD LN
LAURA PL
LAUREL AVE
LAUREL PARK CIR
LAUREL RDG
LEE AVE
LEE SEMINARY CT
LEE SEMINARY RD
LEMON FARRIS DR
LEON DR
LEWIS ST
LEXINGTON CT
LIBERTY CT
LILAC PT
LINDA AVE
LINDEN ST
LINNAEUS AVE
LINWOOD DR
LIONS DR
LITTLE JOHN LN
LITTLE JOHN LN W

N-18
Q-15
P-15  P-16
R-14
P-16
P-17
P-17
O-16
P-12
M-15
M-15
R-15
R-17
R-17
N-17
S-16
Q-16
M-13
T-17
O-17
N-16
O-16
Q-13
O-17
R-16
Q-15 R-15
N-17
N-17
R-17
N-15
P-14 O-15 Q-14
N-16
P-14
T-16
O-16 O-17
P-15
N-15
P-17 U-16 L-18
Q-15
M-17
M-18
Q-15 Q-16
P-18
P-16
T-16
M-16
O-16 O-17
N-15 O-16
R-15
P-15
N-18
N-18
N-18
O-14
M-16 N-16
P-16 Q-16 T-16
L-16 L-17
L-16
P-16
N-15
U-16
P-19
R-16
O-15
L-16
O-16
P-16
T-17
T-17
O-16
N-17
T-16
M-16 N-16
N-18
P-17
L-16
R-14
Q-13 R-14
R-17
T-16
N-15
L-16
M-18
L-17
P-18
L-16
M-15
P-15
Q-16
L-15
L-15

O-17
O-17
N-13
P-15
T-17
M-14
L-16  M-16
L-17
U-16
O-16
M-17 N-17
N-16
M-17
R-16
M-16
N-16
O-16
P-13
M-17
N-16
P-13
M-17
L-17 M-17 N-17
O-17 P-17 R-17
P-17
P-17
P-18
L-17
L-17
L-16
S-16
P-16
N-15
N-15
N-15
T-16
O-18
R-16
M-17
P-15
N-16
M-15
R-16
P-15
N-16
N-14
P-16
M-14
P-15
P-13 P-14 Q-12
P-16
Q-15
L-16 M-16
L-16
L-16
M-17
N-16
S-16
M-15
L-18
M-15
M-15
M-15
L-18
O-17
Q-16 Q-17
S-16
S-16
P-15
L-18
M-16
P-18
P-13
N-16
N-16
O-14
M-17
N-17
S-17
P-18
N-18
O-18
S-17 T-16
Q-12
O-17 P-17
O-18
P-15 P-16
P-17
P-18
P-16
P-16
M-17

PARK WEST DR
PATRICK ST
PAXTON CT
PEACE LN
PEACHTREE AVE N
PEEK DR
PEN OAK DR
PERIMETER PARK DR
PETITE DR
PICKARD AVE N
PICKARD AVE S
PIGEON RD
PIGEON ROOST CREEK RD
PILOT DR
PINE AVE
PINEVIEW CT
PINEWOOD CT
PIPPIN RD
PLEASANT HILL DR
PLEASANT VIEW DR
POLLY DR
POPLAR AVE
PRESLEY LN
PRITCHARD PAS
PROFFITT ST
PROFFITT HILL DR
PURPLE MARTIN LN
PUTNAM DR
QUAIL DR
QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
RACHEL LN
RAIDER DR
RANDY DR
RAY DR
REAGAN ST
REBECCA PL
REESER LN
RENEA CIR
RESERVE DR
RHEA AVE
RICE CIR
RICH FRONING WAY
RIDGECREST DR
RIDGEDALE DR
RIVER BEND CT
RIVER BEND DR
RIVER BLUFF RD
RIVER CROSS LN
RIVERSIDE DR E
RIVERSIDE DR W
ROBERT LN
ROBERTS RD
ROBIN LN
ROBINSON RD
ROBINWOOD LN
ROCKWELL DR
ROSEBANK AVE
ROTARY CENTENNIAL DR
ROYAL CIR
ROYAL OAK DR
RUBY LN
RUSSELL STRAUSSE RD
RYAN CIR
SADDLE LN
SALEM CHURCH RD
SALEM RD
SALEM RD N
SAMS ST
SCENIC DR
SCENIC LN
SCOTT AVE
SHADOW LN
SHADY LN
SHAG RAG RD
SHANKS AVE
SHARON AVE
SHAWN LN
SHEPHERD HILLS RD
SHERATON DR
SHERMAN DR
SHERRILL DR
SHERRY CIR
SHERWOOD LN
SHIPLEY RD
SHIPLEY ST
SHORT ST
SKYLINE DR
SLIGER RD
SONGBIRD LN
SOUTH CREEK DR
SOUTH CREEK RD
SOUTHERN WOODS CT
SOUTHGATE DR

P-13
M-17
N-18
S-17
N-16
M-16
P-15
P-17
M-14
M-17  N-17
N-18
S-16
T-16
Q-16 R-16
M-16 N-15
P-16
P-14
M-14
N-17
O-17
O-16
N-16
N-16
T-16
O-16
O-17
S-17
O-15
S-16
M-15
M-14
O-17
M-18
R-15
O-16 O-17
S-15
P-13
R-16
L-18
O-17
N-17
P-17
N-18
N-14
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
T-17
T-17
R-16
M-18
N-17
N-15
M-17
O-18
R-15
P-16
R-16
M-14
O-17
O-17
L-17
N-17
P-17
Q-17 R-17
Q-18
Q-16
P-16
O-18
N-16 O-16
O-15
P-16
L-17 L-18
M-17
K-16 L-16
M-15
L-15 L-16
N-17 N-18
S-17
O-14
R-16
L-15
K-16
O-16
O-16
P-18
S-16
O-15
T-16
T-16
T-16
P-15

Q-17
R-17
P-16
M-13
O-17
O-16  O-17  P-18
N-16
O-17
P-15
P-18
O-15
N-16
M-16
N-16
L-16
O-15 0-16
P-13
O-16
O-16
O-16
O-16 O-17
O-15 O-16
Q-13
N-15
M-17
P-17
S-17
O-16
P-17
P-17
P-17
U-16
L-16
L-17
L-16
O-18
L-17
M-17
M-17
O-17
N-15
M-17
P-15
Q-14
Q-18
N-17
N-17
M-16
R-17
L-18
M-17
N-15
S-15
M-15
Q-15
M-15
P-16
Q-13
L-17
P-16
R-17
P-16
M-15
M-16
L-17
O-15
M-18
N-16
O-16 P-16
P-16
M-17
P-17
N-16 L-17
O-16
O-17
P-18
L-16
M-15
O-16
R-16
S-16
L-15
N-15
N-13
P-15
N-15
N-18
M-15
M-15
R-16 S-16
L-16 M-16 N-16
N-16

O-17
O-18
P-14
P-14
P-14
O-17
Q-16
P-16
L-16  M-16
P-15  Q-15  N-16
N-13
Q-15
P-15
M-18
R-17
L-18
P-18
P-15
Q-15
N-17 N-18
L-17 M-17 N-17
N-18
M-16
L-16
N-17
M-17
P-17
P-16
N-17
N-18

WHITSON AVE
WHITSON CHAPEL RD
WILDWOOD CT
WILDWOOD PAS
WILDWOOD RD
WILHITE AVE
WILLIAMS ENTERPRISE DR
WILLIAMSBURG CT
WILLOW AVE N
WILLOW AVE S
WILLOW BROOK DR
WILLOW INDUSTRIAL CT
WILLOW VALLEY CT
WILSON AVE
WINDROWE DR
WINGFOOT CT
WINONA DR
WINDSOR ST
WINSTON DR
WINTERHILL DR
WOMACK AVE
WOODLAKE TRC
WOODLAND AVE
WOODLAND HTS
WOODLAWN DR
WOODMONT CIR
WOODWINDS DR
WRIGHTVIEW CT
WYLESWOOD DR
YORKTOWN CT

SOUTHSIDE DR
SOUTHWIND CT
SOUTHWOOD DR
SPECK RD
SPRING PARK DR
SPRING ST E
SPRING ST W
SPRING VALLEY DR
SPRING VALLEY RD
SPRINGBORO RD
SPRINGDALE DR
SPRUCE AVE
SPRUCE AVE N
STALEY AVE
STARGAZER AVE
STATE ST
ST CHARLES PL
ST JAMES PL
ST JAMES WEST
STEAKLEY DR
STEVENS ST E
STEVENS ST W
STEWART CEMETERY RD
STONE CREEK DR
STONE CIR
STONEBRIDGE CIR
STONEWALL DR
STOUT ST
SUGARHILL PL
SUGARLAND DR
SUGARTREE PT
SULLIVAN RD
SULLIVAN ST
SUMMERFIELD RD
SUMMERHAVEN AVE
SUMTER DR
SUNFLOWER LN
SUNNYMEADE DR
SUNSET DR
SUTTON PL
SYCAMORE ST
SYRACUSE ST
TANGLEWOOD DR
TAYLOR RD
TENNTEX DR
TERRACE HILL RD
TERRY AVE
TEXAS AVE
THOMAS CIR
TIGER CT
TIMBER LN
TIMWOOD ST
TOLBERT DR
TREEWOOD DR
UNIVERSAL DR
VALLEY FORGE RD
VETERANS DR E
VENTURE DR
VICKERS LN
VICKERS PL
VILLAGE CT
VINE RIDGE AVE
VINSON AVE
VIRGINIA AVE
VOLUNTEER DR
WADE LN
WALL AVE
WALNUT AVE N
WALNUT AVE S
WALNUT COMMONS LN
WALTON LN
WALTON TL
WASHINGTON AVE N
WASHINGTON AVE S
WATAUGA DR
WATAUGA RD
WEDGEWOOD ST
WELCH AVE
WELLS DR
WESLEY DR
WEST CEMETERY RD
WEST CIR
WEST END ST
WEST HAVEN DR
WEST OAK DR
WESTERN HILLS DR
WESTGATE CIR
WHITE OAK DR E
WHITE OAK DR W
WHITE RD
WHITNEY AVE N
WHITNEY AVE S

LLANA LN
LOCUST AVE
LOCUST GROVE RD
LONE OAK DR
LONGSTREET DR
LOUIS AVE
LOUISIANA AVE
LOVELADY RD
LOVELADY RD S
LOWE AVE S
LOWELAND RD
LOWELAND RD E
LUCY LN
MACKAY LN
MADDUX AVE
MADISON AVE N
MADISON AVE S
MADISON PL
MAGNOLIA CT
MAHLER AVE
MANHATTAN PL
MANNING PL
MAPLE AVE N
MAPLE AVE S
MAPLE POINT DR
MAPLE TRC
MARIE DR
MARIGOLD PL
MARY DODSON LN
MASSA AVE
MATHISON CIR
MATTSON ST
MAXWELL ST
MCCLELLAN AVE
MCCLELLAN CT
MCCORMICK CIR
MCCULLEY RD
MCKINLEY ST
MEADOW RD
MEADOWLARK AVE
MEDICAL CENTER BLV
MELROSE DR
MESSENGER RD
MILFRED AVE
MILL AVE
MILL DR
MILLER AVE
MILLER RD
MILLS CREEK LN
MINE LICK CREEK RD
MINNEAR ST
MIRACLE RD
MISSISSIPPI AVE
MISSISSIPPI CT
MISSOURI AVE
MITCHELL AVE
MONTGOMERY AVE
MONTICELLO CIR
MORNINGSIDE DR
MOUNTAIN RESERVE
MT VERNON CT
MT VERNON DR E
MT VERNON RD
MULLIGAN CT
NASH AVE
NEAL ST
NEW HOPE DR
NEW HORIZON DR
NEWMAN DR
NICHOLAS AVE
NORTH DR
NOTTINGHAM DR
NOVA CIR
OAK AVE N
OAK AVE S
OAK HILL DR
OAKLAWN CT
OAKLAWN DR
OLD BRIDGE RD
OLD CAVALRY RD
OLD KENTUCKY RD N
OLD KENTUCKY RD S
OLD SPARTA RD
OLD STEWART RD
OLD WALTON RD
ONE ELEVEN PL
ORCHARD ST
OSLER DR
OXFORD PL
PARIS ST
PARIS ST W
PARK DR

St
ree

t I
nd

ex

M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16
M-16

10TH ST W
"A" ST
"B" ST
MCGEE BLV
QUADRANGLE
STADIUM ST
TECH VILLAGE DR
UNIVERSITY DR
WILLIAM L JONES DR

TTU STREETS

RS5


